20TH DAY, SATURDAY, 14TH JANUARY 2023
REVISED RATINGS for race nos from 121 to 128

ALEXANDER
AMBER LIGHTNING
ANNEXED

ARETHA
ATTENBOROUGH

CUBAN PETE

DEMERARA
DYF

EMELDA

FOREVER
FORSETI

GANTON

GEORGE EVEREST
GLORIOUS SUNSHINE
GODS PLAN

GOLDEN STREAK
GRAND ROYAL
GRANDIOSE

GREY TWILIGHT

HALLUCINATE

IBRAHIMOVIC

KATANA
KING LOUIS
KINGS SHOW

LADY BLAZER
LADY CADET
LAKSHANAM
LEOPARD ROCK
LOCH LOMOND

LORD OF THE TURF

MAGICAL WAVE
MAGNETISM
MAJESTIC WIND
MANZONI
MASTERPIECE
MZILIKAZI

OBERON
PAPPA RICH
PENSE'E
PROPOSED

ROMUALDO

SERDAR
SHAMROCK
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70
35
47
41
45

64

57
80

88

73
85

45
42
46
86
29
33
61

48

54

48

45
61
47

34
54
64
118
47
42

38
45
35
39
31
94

51
43
94
58
46

60
78

14th January, 2023

Figures in bracket indicate previous rating

(58)
(34)
(49)
(41)
(45)

(64)

(57)
(30)

(90)

(73)
(85)

(47)
(30)
(46)
(89)
(31)
(33)
(61)
(48)

(54)
(45)

(45)
(61)
(47)

(34)
(52)
(64)
(114)
(46)
(41)

(38)
(47)
(35)
(39)
(31)
(96)

(51)
(41)
(94)
(47)

(33)

(=)
(=)

SHEER ELEGANCE 39
SHEZ R STAR 53
SIEGE PERILOUS 112
SKYLIGHT 49
SLAINTE 40
SPECTACLE 64
SPORTING SPIRIT 60
SUPREME RUNNER 56
TORBERT 54
TURF MELODY 42
VALESKA 55
WATCHMYSTARS 75
WONDER BLAZE 49
WONDERFUL 41
WOOD ART 20
HANDICAPPER

(39)
(53)
(112)
(49)
(40)
(64)
(46)
(55)

(54)
(40)

(54)

(75)
(49)
(41)
(20)
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